Name

ACFALLE, VINCENTE R

AFLAGUE, INOCENCIO S

AGUIGUI, FELIXT

AGUON, GREGORIO SAN N

AGUON, PEDRO |

BLAS, FRANCISCON F

BLAZ, VICENTE CAMACHO

BORJA, ADRIANA CASTRO

CAMACHO, JOSE SANTOS

CASTRO, FELIXR

CEPEDA, JUAN S

CHAMPACO, VINCENTE A

CHARFAUROS, AB L

CHARFAUROS, F N

CHARGUALAF, VICENTE C

CHARGUALAF, VICENTE C

CRUZ, JESUS CRUZ

CRUZ, JOSE A

CRUZ, JOSE S

DIAZ, JOAQUIN M

Rank/Rate

STM3C

STM1C

STM3C

STM1C

S2C

CK2C

NCOX

ST3C

S2C

ST3C

S2C

MM3C

STM3C

S2C

S2C

S2C

S2C

S1C

CCK

STM2C

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Military Service

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

WWwiII

Report for GUAM

(Unaccounted For)

Service Number

04210947

04210173

04210928

04210348

04210888

04210643

4210010

04210317

04210777

04210236

04210844

04210048

04210959

04210870

04210871

04210779

04210805

04210113

04210247

04210748

Unit

Robert L Barnes; UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

Robert L Barnes; UNITED STATES NAVY

USS Arizona; UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

Rich; UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

USS HORNET; UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY RESERVE

Robert L Barnes; UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

NAVY - UNITED STATES NAVY

USS JARVIS; UNITED STATES NAVY

Date of Loss

7/15/1944

3/1/1942

7/15/1944

12/7/1941

7/12/1944

6/8/1944

8/4/1944

10/26/1942

7/22/1944

7/8/1942

8/9/1944

7/15/1944

7/15/1944

7/11/1944

12/10/1941

5/20/1943

12/10/1941

2/24/1944

7/30/1945

8/9/1942

Total Indivi

Status

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

duals

Country of Casualty

MARIANA ISLANDS

INDONESIA

MARIANA ISLANDS

UNITED STATES

GUAM

ENGLISH CHANNEL

GUAM

CORAL SEA

GUAM

PHILIPPINES

GUAM

GUAM

GUAM

GUAM

GUAM

GUAM

GUAM

GUAM

PACIFIC OCEAN

SOLOMON ISLANDS



Name

FEGURGUR, NICOLAS S N

FEJARANG, FRANCISCO M

FLORES, ANGEL LEON G

FLORES, JOSE SAN N

GARCIA, FRANCISCO M

GARRIDO, ENRIQUE B

GARRIDO, VICTORIANO B

GARRIDO, VINCENTE C

GUZMAN, JULIOM

IGNACIO, ENRIQUE M

MANALISAY, JESUS C

MANIBUSAN, JUAN CHARGUALAF

MANSAPIT, GABRIEL M

MENDIOLA, PEDRO P

MENO, JOSE M

MENO, VICENTE GOGUE

NAUTA, PEDRO Q

SABLAN, VICENTE S

SANTOS, JOSE C

TAIENAO, JESUS CRUZ

TAIMANGLO, JOAQUIN J

TENORIO, LUIS N

TOVES, FRANK E

Rank/Rate

MATT2C

S2C

S2C

MATT2C

S2C

CK1C

CK3C

SC1C

STM2C

S2C

ST3C

NSK3

CK3C

S2C

S2C

STM2C

S2C

S2C

ST2C

STM2C

CK3C

ST2C

STM3C

Military Service

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

Service Number

04210568

04210813

04210922

04210259

04210816

04210177

04210402

01649695

04210620

04210785

04210726

4210429

04210760

04210822

04210853

04210515

04210854

04210789

04210204

04210671

04210560

04210580

04210976

Unit

USS Arizona; UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

USS West Virginia; UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

DORCHESTER; UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY RESERVE

Neosho; UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

WAHOO; UNITED STATES NAVY 726

UNITED STATES NAVY

USS LISCOME BAY; UNITED STATES
NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

USS Arizona; UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

GRAYLING; UNITED STATES NAVY

USS QUINCY; UNITED STATES NAVY

USS HORNET; UNITED STATES NAVY

NAVY - UNITED STATES NAVY

UNITED STATES NAVY

Date of Loss

12/7/1941

8/9/1944

12/10/1941

12/7/1941

8/2/1944

4/5/1945

2/3/1943

7/1/1942

5/7/1942

4/17/1944

11/1/1943

8/4/1944

11/24/1943

12/10/1941

7/15/1944

12/7/1941

7/11/1944

2/10/1941

9/24/1943

8/9/1942

10/26/1942

11/10/1944

7/11/1944

Status

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

NON RECOVERABLE

Country of Casualty

UNITED STATES

GUAM

GUAM

UNITED STATES

GUAM

PHILIPPINES

GREENLAND

PHILIPPINES

CORAL SEA

GUAM

JAPAN

GUAM

KIRIBATI

GUAM

JAPAN

UNITED STATES

GUAM

PACIFIC OCEAN

PHILIPPINES

SOLOMON ISLANDS

VANUATU

PAPUA NEW GUINEA

GUAM



This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).
Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/World-War-Il/Service-Personnel-Not-Recovered-Following-WWII/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.
Report prepared: 4/3/2020 6:18 PM



